Survey Response Summary

Assigned: 38
In Progress: 1/2.63%
Completed: 17 /7 44.74%
Average completion time: 1497 minutes
95%b
Sample Std. Std. Confidence Frequency /

Question Type Size Mean Dev. Error Interval Distribution
1: 1 feel I am able to read
material from textbooks?  Choice 17 O (hide)
(hide)

Response Value # %

Usually 0 14 82.4 I

Sometimes 0 17.6 I

Seldom 0 0 l

Never 0 0 0 1
2: | use the math textbook
B o, b 17 (g
(hide)

Response Value # %

Usually 0 9 52.9 I

Sometimes 0 7 41.2 |

Seldom 0 1 5.9 [ |

Never 0 0 0 l

3: | can read and



e e e b 17 o (i
(hide)
Response Value H %
Usually 0 4 23.5
Sometimes 0 11 64.7 |
Seldom 0 11.8 |
Never 0 0 0 1
4: 1 can apply the scientific Multiple '
concepts_ after 1 have read Choice 17 0 (hide)
them. (hide)
Response Value # %
Usually 0] 6 35.3 I
Sometimes 0 7 41.2 |
Seldom 0 3 17.6 I
Never 0 1 5.9 [ |
5: | understand English
orsure e gend e 17 o (e
poetry) (hide)
Response Value H %
Usually 0 5 29.4 [
Sometimes 0 11 64.7 e —
Seldom 0 5.9 (|
Never 0 0 0 1




6: | understand grammar

concepts | have read in my grl:(l)tifée 17 (hide)
English textbook. (hide)
Response Value H %
Usually 0 6 35.3 |
Sometimes 0 9 52.9 |
Seldom 0 2 11.8 I
Never 0 0 0 |
7: 1 read the directions Multiple
before | begin an P (hide)
) . Choice
assignment. (hide)
Response Value # %
Usually 0 6 35.3 I
Sometimes 0 11 64.7 |
Seldom 0 0 |
Never 0 0 |
8: When | read the Multiole
directions, | understand Choi(?e 17 (hide)
them. (hide)
Response Value # %
Usually 0 9 52.9 I
Sometimes 0 8 47.1 I
Seldom 0 0 0 |
Never 0 0 0 |




9: The easiest type of

reading mat(_erial f_or me to E;Arl:(l)tiigée 17 0 (hide)
understand is: (hide)
Response value # %
Fiction 0 12 70.6 |
Non-fiction 0 2 11.8
Textbooks 0 2 11.8 I
Newspapers 0 0 0 l
Other 0 1 5.9 (|
e T eyt 17 o (g
Response value # %
Auditory 0 1 5.9 (|
Visual 0 6 35.3 (—
Hands-on Experience 0O 10 58.8 |
Other 0 0 0 1
11: | am satisfied with my :
reading comprehension gﬁl)tif;e 17 0 (hide)
skills. (hide)
Response Value # %
Usually 0 10 58.8 |
Sometimes 0 6 35.3 |
Seldom 0 5.9 [ |
Never 0 0 0 l




12: | feel graphic organizers

have improved my reading Mult_iple 17 (hide)
comprehension. (hide) Choice
Response Value H %
Usually 0 2 11.8 |
Sometimes 0 10 58.8 |
Seldom 0 3 17.6 I
Never 0 2 11.8 [
é?r;e-l(g)m my leisure E:/I;]Jgilgée 17 (hide)
Response Value # %
Usually 0 1 5.9 (|
Sometimes 0 5 29.4 [
Seldom 0 8 47.1 I
Never 0 3 17.6 I




